Project Summary: Island Tank Road & John Davis Court

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 08/30/17-09/25/17

Project improved 1,354 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 446 L.F. of channel and 908 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (17) driveway pipes and (3) crossline

pipes.

2018-524 / Island Tank Road & John Davis Court

AUDIT / Audit Project

CCO / Channel - cleaned out

CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted

HAUL / Hauling

UC / Utility Coordination

UTLOC / Utility locates

2018-524 / Island Tank Road & John Davis Court Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor Labor
Hours Cost

0.5 $10.90
90.0 $1,823.40
10.0 $222.80
10.0 $222.80
53.0 $1,136.01
1.0 $24.70
2.0 $49.40
166.5 $3,490.01
166.5 $3,490.01

No Pictures Available

Equipment
Cost
$0.00
$508.82
$43.40
$43.40
$499.26
$0.00
$8.04
$1,102.92
$1,102.92

Materia
Cost
$0.00
$102.24
$46.95
$25.61
$379.69
$0.00
$6.39
$560.87
$560.87

Contractor
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$1,129.50
$143.40
$143.40
$187.46
$13.23
$26.46
$1,643.45
$1,643.45

Total
Cost
$10.90
$3,563.96
$456.55
$435.21
$2,202.42
$37.93
$90.29
$6,797.25
$6,797.25
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