

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

**Project Summary** 

Project Summary: Island Tank Road & John Davis Court

**Activity:** Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Duration:** 08/30/17-09/25/17

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Project improved 1,354 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 446 L.F. of channel and 908 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (17) driveway pipes and (3) crossline pipes.

2018-524 / Island Tank Road & John Davis Court	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	90.0	\$1,823.40	\$508.82	\$102.24	\$0.00	\$1,129.50	\$3,563.96
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted	10.0	\$222.80	\$43.40	\$46.95	\$0.00	\$143.40	\$456.55
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	10.0	\$222.80	\$43.40	\$25.61	\$0.00	\$143.40	\$435.21
HAUL / Hauling	53.0	\$1,136.01	\$499.26	\$379.69	\$0.00	\$187.46	\$2,202.42
UC / Utility Coordination	1.0	\$24.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$37.93
UTLOC / Utility locates	2.0	\$49.40	\$8.04	\$6.39	\$0.00	\$26.46	\$90.29
2018-524 / Island Tank Road & John Davis Court Sub Total	166.5	\$3,490.01	\$1,102.92	\$560.87	\$0.00	\$1,643.45	\$6,797.25
Grand Total	166.5	\$3,490.01	\$1,102.92	\$560.87	\$0.00	\$1,643.45	\$6,797.25

**No Pictures Available** 

